W W W. C L A R K S OL . C OM
1
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
TAKASAGO FLUIDIC SYSTEMS
Micro Peristaltic Pump
RP-H Series (DC Motor) / RP-H Series (Stepper Motor)
DESCRIPTION
The Micro Peristaltic Pump RP-H Series from Takasago

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
DC brushless motor Discharge rate 3 ~10 mL/min
Model Number Tubing Material ID OD Wire length/
Connector
Autoclavable sterilizable
Pump Head
Model No.
of Pump Head
RP-H02S-10Z-DC24VL Silicone 2.0 mm 4.0 mm 50 cm  ⁄  With connector Yes RK-H02S
RP-H02F-10Z-DC24V 2.0 mm 4.0 mm 50 cm  ⁄  With connecto Yes RK-H02FPharMed®BPT
* Brushless DC motor has a built-in driver board. A 50 cm long wiring with a connector for connection to the driver board is provided. For details of
the connector on the driver board, please contact us.
DC brushless motor Discharge rate 2 ~ 7 mL/min
Model Number Tubing Material ID OD Wire length/
Connector
Autoclavable sterilizable
Pump Head
Model No.
of Pump Head
RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC24VL Silicone 1.6 mm 3.2 mm 50 cm  ⁄  With connector Yes RK-H1.6S
RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC24VL 1.6 mm 3.2 mm 50 cm  ⁄  With connector Yes RK-H1.6F
RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC24VL VersilonTM F-5500-A 1.6 mm 3.2 mm 50 cm  ⁄  With connector Yes RK-H1.6R
RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC24VL Transmaster TM-15 1.6 mm 3.2 mm 50 cm  ⁄ With connector No RK-H1.6W
PharMed®BPT